
HYTHE AQUA SUMMER  2018 TRAINING 

 

Date Activity Time Change 

Thursday 19th July Last Teaching Session 6.00 to 7.00pm As normal 

Friday 20th July Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm As normal 

Sunday 22nd July WP & Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm As normal 

Tuesday 24th July Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 

Wednesday 25th July Masters 9.00 to 10.00pm As normal 

Thursday 26th July Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 

Friday 27th July Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm As normal 

Sunday 29th July WP & Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm As normal 

Tuesday 31st July Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 

Wednesday 1st August Masters 9.00 to 10.00pm As normal 

Thursday 2nd August Teaching/Squads/WP 6.00 to 10.00pm All Cancelled 

Friday 3rd August Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm Cancelled 

Sunday 5th August WP/Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm All Cancelled 

Tuesday 7th August Teaching/Squads 6.00 to 9.00pm All Cancelled 

Wednesday 8th August Masters 9.00 to 10.00pm As normal 

Thursday 9th August Teaching/Squads/WP 6.00 to 10.00pm All Cancelled 

Friday 10th August Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm Cancelled 

Sunday 12th August WP/Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm All Cancelled 

Tuesday 14th August Teaching/Squads 6.00 to 9.00pm All Cancelled 

Wednesday 15th August Masters 9.00 to 10.00pm As normal 

Thursday 16th August Teaching/Squads/WP 6.00 to 10.00pm All Cancelled 

Friday 17th August Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm Cancelled 

Sunday 19th August WP/Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm As normal 

Tuesday 21st August Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 
Squads as normal 

Wed 22nd August Masters 9.00 to 10.00pm As normal 

Thursday 23rd August Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 
Squads/WP as normal 

Friday 24th August Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm As normal 

Sunday 26th August 
(BH) 

WP/Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm Cancelled 

Tuesday 28th August Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 
Squads as normal 

Wed 29th August  Masters 9.00 to 10.00pm As normal 

Thursday 30th August Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 
Squads/WP as normal 

Friday 31st August Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm As normal 

Sunday 2nd September WP/Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm As normal 

Tuesday 4th September Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 
Squads as normal 

Wed 5th September Masters 9.00 to 10.00pm As normal 



Thursday 6th 
September 

Teaching 6.00 to 7.00pm Cancelled 
Squads/WP as normal 

Friday 7th September Masters 8.00 to 9.00pm As normal 

Sunday 9th September WP/Squads 5.00 to 7.30pm As normal 

Tuesday 11th 
September 

All sessions return to 
normal 

  

    

    

 


